Irish Black® Cattle Association
P.0O. Box 7 % Arlee, Montana 59821 «* 406-696-5977
www.irishblacks.org & www.irishreds.org

IBCA FEES:

Memberships

Life

Annual

Affiliate

Junior (under 21)

Registrations

Purebreds

up to 6 months old
6 - 18 months old
over 18 months old

Certified Percentage Bloods

Females, any age
Bulls, any age

Embryos

Any sex, under 12 mo.
Any sex, over 12 mo.

A.L Certificate

Ownership Transfer
Duplicate Certificate
Corrected Certificate

Existing Irish Black Certificate

Non-Member Services

$2500
$250
$250
$25

$25
$45
$100

$30
$100

$30
$60

$20
$10
$10
$10
$10

Member Fees X 5



